Sportschitzenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Kreismeisterschaft 2017

Bogen im Freien

Sandhausen 25. Juni 2017

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SSV Sandhause
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Herren

1A
1D
1B

Schiler B

7A
7B
7D

Jugend

2C
2B
2A

Senioren

3C
3A
3B

Schwartzkopff Arno
Schmitt Marc
Grohmann Steve

Grohmann Hannah
Zender Mia
Worsch Leonard

Born Julian
Niese Willi
Bletsch Tim

Kluge Friedrich
Metzner Uwe
Brommert Peter

Compound Herren

5A
5C
4D

Spies Manuel
Mdller Tobias
Damblon Didier

499
450
414

563
362
338

375
323
254

491
490
212

672
617
489

1363

1263

952

1193

1778
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